4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

0113996eM
0753331M
0753355M
0113997F
0753338F
0113984M
0753345M
0753325M
0753342M
0753344M
0753350F
0753292F
0753352F
0753396F
0753333F
0753366F
0753367F
2007073F

Semnaturi:
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Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

41.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22947

Benzing 48900948 Sw-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA407AD9 | 05.06 18:
|DA407A18 | 05.06 18:
|DA407976 | 05.06 18:
| DAF64F02 | 05.06 18:
| DA6F9066 | 05.06 18:
|DAE7E470 | 05.06 18:
|DA10OGADA | 05.06 18:
| DAE2C8D5 | 05.06 18:
|DA407C5D | 05.06 18:
|DA39333B | 05.06 18
| DAGF9030 | 05.06 18:
| DAGFO0OFA | 05.06 18:
| DA6F9124 | 05.06 18:
| DAES5BD59 | 05.06 18:
| DA6F9125 | 05.06 18:
| DA253026 | 05.06 18:
| DAGFO00C | 05.06 18:
| DAGF9008 | 05.06 18:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

07 06,2025 03256

Motriuc Bogdan +

Angelescu
25° 35"

47.6"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

228755
80002109
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225787_1749149432.pdf

